General information about company

Scrip code 526409

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE301C01028

Name of the company

KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Caesory | oo of | Rty paid | pideap | | ghares | Yoofotal no.or | €1 ofsecuriies (30
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 8 70406545 70406545 |74.84 70406545 70406545 | 74.84
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 5725 23666385 23666385 |25.16 23666385 23666385 | 25.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 5733 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 74.84 70336545
Group
(B) Public 25.16 22393360
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 92729905




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pfﬂd paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) Asadsof X °ey rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individnals/Hindu 764360 764860 | 0.81 764360 764860 | 0.81
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 69641685 69641685 | 74.03 69641685 69641685 | 74.03
(specify)
(Szg’('lT)"tal 8 70406545 70406545 | 74.84 70406545 70406545 | 74.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 70406545 70406545 | 74.84 70406545 70406545 | 74.84
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
6 Institutions/ 1 125 125 0 125 125 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 125 125 0 125 125 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 55 5979067 5979067 | 6.36 5979067 5979067 |6.36
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 2866934 2866934 |3.05 2866934 2866934 |[3.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 216 14820259 14820259 | 15.75 14820259 14820259 | 15.75
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 5724 23666260 23666260 | 25.16 23666260 23666260 | 25.16
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5725 23666385 23666385 | 25.16 23666385 23666385 | 25.16
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5733 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5733 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ) 4
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | ocked in gtﬁggvev isgr
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII)
Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1I) | Number of
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of d L
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) As a % of total | dematerialized
securities . . No. [total | No. form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa | ()| Shares | (a) | Snares held
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.81 764860
(d) 74.03 69571685
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 74.84 70336545
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.84 70336545
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
63) 0 125
Sub-Total (B) 0 125
(M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.36 5001542
(a(ii)) 3.05 2866934
(e) 15.75 14524759
Sub-Total (B) 25.16 22393235
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.16 22393360
B)=B)()+
B2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 92729905
Total
(A+B+C) 100 92729905
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Pursuant to a scheme of amalgamation sanctioned by the NCLT vide order dated 18.12.2018, the shares
of the Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited held by Inbara Holdings Private Limited, Krishna
Commodeals Private Limited, Shyambaba Trexim Private Limited and Sri Ram Financial Consultants
Private Limited have been transferred to and acquired by Bbigplas Poly Private Limited.

Textual Information()

70000 shares in physical mode have been transferred to Sri Ram Financial Consultants Private Limited
and are under process of dematerialisation.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA KUMAR
SURANA

NARRINDRA
SURANNA

DEV KRISHNA
SURANA

TARA DEVI
SURANA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AJFPS9638C

ALXPS1214Q

DFOPSO0071F

AKPPS2956N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3505

2000

683850

75505

764860

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3505

2000

683850

75505

764860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3505

2000

683850

75505

764860

Class eg:y

Total

3505

2000

683850

75505

764860

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.08

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3505

2000

683850

75505

764860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNA
COMMODEALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHYAMBABA
TREXIM PRIVATE
LIMITED

INBARA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRI RAM FINANCIAL

CONSULTANTS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AADCK2974R

AADCS7138P

AABCI0671H

AANCS7197N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

917765

15602530

7275750

45845640

69641685

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

917765

15602530

7275750

45845640

69641685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

16.59

7.73

48.73

74.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

917765

15602530

7275750

45845640

69641685

Class eg:y

Total

917765

15602530

7275750

45845640

69641685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.98

16.59

7.73

48.73

74.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.98

16.59

7.73

48.73

74.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

917765

15602530

7275750

45775640

69571685

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

IEPF

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALMOND
POLYTRADERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

LIABLE TEXTILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAICA2557P

AACCL9154B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

120

10

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7750000

4465969

292031

4087

1195133

21517

13307491

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

7750000

4465969

292031

4087

1195133

21517

13307491

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.24

4.75

0.31

1.27

0.02

14.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

7750000

4465969

292031

4087

1195133

21517

13307491

Class eg:y

Total

7750000

4465969

292031

4087

1195133

21517

13307491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.24

4.75

0.31

1.27

0.02

14.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.24

4.75

0.31

1.27

0.02

14.15




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7750000

4465969

136031

4087

1195133

21517

13167991

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

216

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14820259

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

14820259

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14820259

Class eg:y

Total

14820259

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 14524759
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







