General information about com	pany
Scrip code	526409
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE301C01028
Name of the company	KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights			7) Rights	Total as a
`	(II)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	70406545			70406545	74.84	70406545		70406545	74.84
(B)	Public	5725	23666385			23666385	25.16	23666385		23666385	25.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5733	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ry Shares Sh Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities	vertible Warrante			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.84					70336545
(B)	Public				25.16					22393360
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		_		100					92729905

	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	eholdii	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	764860			764860	0.81	764860		764860	0.81
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	69641685			69641685	74.03	69641685		69641685	74.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	70406545			70406545	74.84	70406545		70406545	74.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	70406545			70406545	74.84	70406545		70406545	74.84
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder					1
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	125			125	0	125		125	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	125			125	0	125		125	0
(3)	Non-institutions					!	!	!	<u> </u>		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5500	5979067			5979067	6.36	5979067		5979067	6.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	2866934			2866934	3.05	2866934		2866934	3.05
(e)	Any Other (specify)	216	14820259			14820259	15.75	14820259		14820259	15.75
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5724	23666260			23666260	25.16	23666260		23666260	25.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5725	23666385			23666385	25.16	23666385		23666385	25.16
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			•
Total (A+B+C2)		5733	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100
Total (A+B+C)		5733	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.81					764860
(d)				74.03					69571685
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.84					70336545
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•			•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.84					70336545
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	holder		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					125
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					125
(3)	Non-institutio	ons					•		
(a(i))				6.36					5001542
(a(ii))				3.05					2866934
(e)				15.75					14524759
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.16					22393235
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.16					22393360
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					92729905
Total (A+B+C)				100					92729905
Disclosure of n	notes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of r	notes in case of	promoter holi	ding in demateria	alsed form is less than 100	perce	ntage		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block								
Textual Information()	Pursuant to a scheme of amalgamation sanctioned by the NCLT vide order dated 18.12.2018, the shares of the Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited held by Inbara Holdings Private Limited, Krishna Commodeals Private Limited, Shyambaba Trexim Private Limited and Sri Ram Financial Consultants Private Limited have been transferred to and acquired by Bbigplas Poly Private Limited.								
Textual Information()	70000 shares in physical mode have been transferred to Sri Ram Financial Consultants Private Limited and are under process of dematerialisation.								

	1	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA KUMAR SURANA	NARRINDRA SURANNA	DEV KRISHNA SURANA	TARA DEVI SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJFPS9638C	ALXPS1214Q	DFOPS0071F	AKPPS2956N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.73	0.08	0.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Class eg:y					
Total	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.73	0.08	0.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.73	0.08	0.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)	L		1
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNA COMMODEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHYAMBABA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	INBARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRI RAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCK2974R	AADCS7138P	AABCI0671H	AANCS7197N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	917765	15602530	7275750	45845640	69641685
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	917765	15602530	7275750	45845640	69641685
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	16.59	7.73	48.73	74.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	917765	15602530	7275750	45845640	69641685
Class eg:y					
Total	917765	15602530	7275750	45845640	69641685
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.98	16.59	7.73	48.73	74.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	16.59	7.73	48.73	74.03

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	917765	15602530	7275750	45775640	69571685
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (spe	ecify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	IEPF	LLP	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALMOND POLYTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	LIABLE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AAICA2557P	AACCL9154B					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	120	10	1	1	84
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7750000	4465969	292031	4087	1195133	21517	13307491
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7750000	4465969	292031	4087	1195133	21517	13307491
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	4.75	0.31	0	1.27	0.02	14.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)			I		l
Class eg: X	7750000	4465969	292031	4087	1195133	21517	13307491
Class eg:y							
Total	7750000	4465969	292031	4087	1195133	21517	13307491
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.24	4.75	0.31	0	1.27	0.02	14.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	4.75	0.31	0	1.27	0.02	14.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7750000	4465969	136031	4087	1195133	21517	13167991		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	216				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14820259				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14820259				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.75				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	14820259				
Class eg:y					
Total	14820259				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.75				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.75				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14524759
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	